Electro-Voice | EVF G2 Dual 15" subwoofer
EVF G2 Dual 15" subwoofer
▪ New EV transducers and low-loss crossover, next-
gen low latency FIR presets
▪ Indoor and outdoor (FW) options available
▪ Removable Euroblock connections and built-in
NL4-connection, and new mounting option for full-
range models

769
[30.3]
Ordering information
EVF-215S-B G2 Dual 15" subwoofer indoor bl
Order number EVF-215S-B | F.01U.417.988
EVF-215S-BFW G2 Dual 15" subwoofer outdoor bl
Order number EVF-215S-BFW | F.01U.417.990
EVF-215S-W G2 Dual 15" subwoofer indoor wh
Order number EVF-215S-W | F.01U.417.989
EVF-215S-WFW G2 Dual 15" subwoofer outdoor wh
Order number EVF-215S-WFW | F.01U.417.991
Accessories
EBK-M10L-4HS Eyebolt high-strength 45mm 4 Pack
Shoulder eyebolts with fender washers
Order number EBK-M10L-4HS | F.01U.401.125
HRK-2B-LB Horizontal rigging kit black, EVF + EVH
Horizontal rigging kit for EVF & EVH full-range to EVF sub,
black
Order number HRK-2B-LB | F.01U.283.504
HRK-2W-LB Horizontal rigging kit white, EVF + EVH
Horizontal rigging kit for EVF & EVH full-range to EVF sub,
white
Order number HRK-2W-LB | F.01U.283.505
HRK-3B-LB Horizontal rig kit black, EVH + EVH
Horizontal rigging kit for EVH, black
Order number HRK-3B-LB | F.01U.283.498
HRK-3W-LB Horizontal rig kit white, EVH + EVH
Horizontal rigging kit for EVH, white
Order number HRK-3W-LB | F.01U.283.499
VRK-2B-LB Vertical rigging kit black, EVF + EVH
Vertical rigging kit for EVF & EVH full-range to EVF subs, black
Order number VRK-2B-LB | F.01U.283.508
VRK-2W-LB Vertical rigging kit white, EVF + EVH
Vertical rigging kit for EVF & EVH full-range to EVF subs, white
Order number VRK-2W-LB | F.01U.283.509
VRK-3B-LB Vertical rig kit black, EVH + EVH
Vertical rigging kit for EVH, black
Order number VRK-3B-LB | F.01U.283.500
VRK-3W-LB Vertical rig kit white, EVH + EVH
Vertical rigging kit for EVH, white
Order number VRK-3W-LB | F.01U.283.501
Data subject to change without notice | 202602021659 | V1 | February 02, 2026 © Electro Voice Dynacord 2026